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SVLNS GDC,BHEEMUNIPATNAM

Government Degree college-Palakonda

Sga government degree college, Yellamanchili 32

Government Degree College Men ,Srikakulam

K.LAKSHMANA RAO

SVLNS GDC, Bheemunipatnam

Pydah College for Women

S.V.R Degree college in cheepurupalli

Sri LENDI DEGREE. COLLEGE

Rajah. RSRKRR COLLEGE

SSS DEGREE COLLEGE PARVATHIPURAM

GDC Chodavaram Anakapalli Dist

GDC CHEEPURUPALLI

Gayatri college rajam
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NEKURI SATYANARAYANA

GDC NARSIPATNAM
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GDC Rajam

TEACHING EXPERIENCE IN YEARS

19 responses

Copy

5 10 years 15 18months 21years 23 25 6 ye…
0

1

2
2 (10.5%)2 (10.5%)2 (10.5%)

1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)

2 (10.5%)2 (10.5%)2 (10.5%)

1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)

2 (10.5%)2 (10.5%)2 (10.5%)

1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)1 (5.3%)

2 (10.5%2 (10.5%2 (10.5%



1. Rate the satisfaction with the content of present Syllabus

19 responses

2. The units/sections in the syllabus are properly sequenced.  

19 responses

Copy

1 2 3 4 5
0

2

4

6

1 (5.3%)

5 (26.3%)

3 (15.8%)

4 (21.1%)

6 (31.6%)

Copy

1 2 3 4 5
0

2

4

6

8

2 (10.5%) 2 (10.5%)

4 (21.1%) 4 (21.1%)

7 (36.8%)



3. The course outcomes are clearly mentioned in the syllabus of the
course?

19 responses

4. The curriculum has good balance between theory and practical/project
work.

19 responses

Copy

1 2 3 4 5
0

2

4

6

2 (10.5%)

4 (21.1%)

2 (10.5%)

6 (31.6%)

5 (26.3%)

Copy

1 2 3 4 5
0

2

4

6

4 (21.1%)

2 (10.5%)

3 (15.8%)

6 (31.6%)

4 (21.1%)



5. Does the course content is covered by corresponding reference
books/materials.

19 responses

6. The electives offered in the course are in consonance with the recent
advancements in that course.  

19 responses

Copy

1 2 3 4 5
0

2

4

6

8

3 (15.8%)

2 (10.5%) 2 (10.5%)

5 (26.3%)

7 (36.8%)

Copy

1 2 3 4 5
0

2

4

6

8

2 (10.5%)

3 (15.8%)

1 (5.3%)

5 (26.3%)

8 (42.1%)



7. Usefulness of Syllabus for competitive exams/ Higher learning?

19 responses

8. Ability of syllabus to inculcate social values and  attainment of
employment?

19 responses

Copy

1 2 3 4 5
0

2

4

6

8

3 (15.8%) 3 (15.8%)

4 (21.1%)

7 (36.8%)

2 (10.5%)

Copy

1 2 3 4 5
0

2

4

6

4 (21.1%)

3 (15.8%)

1 (5.3%)

6 (31.6%)

5 (26.3%)



9. General Overall Rating for the Course Curriculum

19 responses

Copy

1 2 3 4 5
0

2

4

6

3 (15.8%) 3 (15.8%)

2 (10.5%)

6 (31.6%)

5 (26.3%)



10. Suggestions if any
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May include practical based projects

Introduce some Topics from Recent trends

Semester end examinations are not good for coverage of vast syllabus

Nil

Excellent

Good

Present B.Com course is not designed to get employment or to take a business. This course
should be designed according to present market situations and useful to the students for
generating employment.

Old paper's and old syllabus in annual exam

Some changes syllabus semisters

It would be good if tally and project work in accounting papers from first year

If some books are those different contents

I and II year syllabus load is heavy and in III year syllabus less burden better to balance

Satisfactory

Nothing



Needs to Zoology Practicals handling in the laboratory by the students

Well framed, benefited to student community

Introducing history subject in all colleges and awareness prominent history subject

Monitoring system should be conducted for the betterment of practicals and orientation
classes should be conducted on latest developments

Need some changes in the syllabus
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Allu durgarao

Borra Radha Krishna

Trinadha rao
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B N R Nursery & Garden

Skill development institute, Visakhapatnam

Chemica drugs private limited parawada visakhapatnam

Andhra Pradesh

Business enterprenuer
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Quality control in one year experience

Zonal manager 12 yesrs

Experience more than 10 yrs
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